
North South North South North South North South North South North South North South
5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball

9:00 AM pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball

9:30 AM pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball

10:00 AM pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball

10:30 AM pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball

11:00 AM pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball

11:30 AM pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball

12:00 PM pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball pickleball

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM baseball baseball baseball baseball

4:30 PM program program program program

5:00 PM 1/2 gym 

5:30 PM adult BB pickleball

6:00 PM 1/2 gym pickleball

6:30 PM baseball baseball adult BB pickleball baseball baseball

7:00 PM program program 1/2 gym pickleball program program

7:30 PM baseball baseball adult BB baseball baseball

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM in advance.

Thursday

The Fieldhouse Schedule

to post any changes

We will attempt 

Friday Saturday

is subject to change.

DLCCC FIELDHOUSE SCHEDULE
28-Apr27-Apr25-Apr

Tuesday Wednesday Sunday

TIM
E

22-Apr

Monday

26-Apr24-Apr23-Apr


